E-22
E
Comes complete in a protective plastic shipping tube.
Ordering Example: GT-737680, dual range [-20 to 110°C
(0 to 230°F)] total immersion, red safety thermometer.
GT-736000 Series
Available with red safety liquid, in a variety of ranges and styles.
U Red Liquid-Filled Models
U Partial and Total Immersion Styles
U 305 mm (12") and 150 mm (6") Lengths
U  Variety of Single and Dual
Temperature Ranges
General-Purpose, Thermometers
Economical, Ideal for School and Laboratory
Applications!
Economical glass-bulb thermometers are ideal for
school and laboratory applications. These general-
purpose, easy-to-read white back units are available
with red liquid filling, in a variety of ranges and styles.
Discount Schedule for Economical Thermometers
 11 to 24 Units .....................................................................10%
 25 to 49 Units .....................................................................15%
 50 to 99 ..............................................................................20%
 To Order
  Visit omega.com/gt-736000_thermometers
for Pricing and Details
  Length
 Model No. Range mm (inch) Div
 Red Organic Safety, White Back, Partial Immersion
 Calibrated at 76 mm
 GT-736570 -20 to 110°C 305 (12)  1°
 GT-736580 -20 to 150°C 305 (12) 1°
 GT-737000 0 to 230°F 305 (12) 2°
 GT-736780 -20 to 110°C/ 305 (12) 1°C/
  0 to 230°F  2°F
 Red Organic Safety, White Back, Total Immersion
 GT-736590 -20 to 110°C 305 (12)  1°
 GT-736600 -20 to 150°C 305 (12) 1°
 GT-737680 -20 to 110°C/ 305 (12) 1°C/
  0 to 230°F  2°F
 Low Range Red Organic Safety, White Back, Total Immersion
 GT-736620 -50 to 50°C 305 (12)  1°
 Student Red Organic Safety, Partial Immersion
 Calibrated at 76 mm
 GT-736630 -10 to 110°C 150 (6) 1°
 GT-738640 -10 to 110°C/ 150 (6) 1°C/
  0 to 230°F  2°F
Purchase in Quantity  for Even Better Prices. See Discount  Schedule Below.
Perfect Where  Glass Thermometers  are Purchased
Frequently!
GT-736570.
GT-736590.
GT-737680.
All models shown
actual size.